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2016 Highland Twilight - 5/3/2016

Highland

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 800 Sprint Medley (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AStrasburg Hi _________3

1) 370 Sorenson, Cheyenne 2) 260 Nuttall, Allison

3) 169 Landrum, Justine 4) 200 Miller, Brooke

APlatte Valle _________4

1) 82 Griese, Molly 2) 449 Hill, Michaela

3) 382 Walters, Allison 4) 119 Walters, Shea

AHighland Hig _________5

1) 70 Renaud, Taylor 2) 154 McKenna, Alexandria

3) 114 Himmel, Olivia 4) 362 Faryna, Rachel

AHeritage Chr _________6

1) 398 McGinley, Sarah 2) 434 Erikson, Grace

3) 359 Wickstrom, Faith 4) 435 Motschall, Kaitlyn

Event  2   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHighland Hig _________1

1) 207 Frink, Lauren 2) 340 Venn, Tristyn

3) 238 Garbiso, Miranda 4) 24 Peregoy, Melissa

ABrush High S _________2

1) 515 Bowen, Faith 2) 8 Kendrick, Jordan

3) 471 Link, Molly 4) 229 Sawyer, Madelyn

AStrasburg Hi _________3

1) 261 Rinow, Faith 2) 37 Douglas, Mati

3) 38 Hemphill, Josie 4) 260 Nuttall, Allison

AResurrection _________4

1) 253 Hanson, Kyra 2) 577 Hart, Hannah

3) 254 Konkey, Cailyn 4) 255 Phillips, Averi

Event  3   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (6)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AUniversity H _________1

1) 265 Tapia, Alonso 2) 219 Knapp, Ethan

3) 41 Dice, Blake 4) 220 Muhumed, Mustafa

AHeritage Chr _________2

1) 560 Beaton, Eli 2) 561 Gonzalez, Garret

3) 562 Staggers, Jared 4) 563 Zonnefeld, Stephen

AResurrection _________3

1) 348 Fantauzzo, Edward 2) 186 Hayward, Jesse

3) 34 Sitki, Hunter 4) 575 Treat, Alex

AStrasburg Hi _________4

1) 263 Sims, Reed 2) 39 Carter, Nikolas

3) 189 Karna, Easton 4) 262 Nuttall, Chad

AValley High _________5

1) 190 Murillo, Gabe 2) 267 Matul, Alex

3) 43 Chavez, Tyrone 4) 176 Ramos Torres, Jose

APawnee High _________6

1) 81 Perryman, Adam 2) 29 Duggan, Josh

3) 312 Krist, James 4) 30 Keiper, Josh

Event  4   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Shining Moun122 Flandrick, Marina _________2

Bennett High107 Schaeffer, Elissa _________3

Denver Chris109 Capalby, Mikaela _________4

Denver Chris110 Ho, Alyssa _________5

Brush High S108 Schmer, Ashley _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Heritage Chr111 Glasgow, Ashley _________1

University H126 Schaefer, Abby _________2

Platte Valle119 Walters, Shea _________3

Resurrection120 Mitchell, Rita _________4

Strasburg Hi123 Goble, Samantha _________5

Strasburg Hi124 McCarthy, Mary _________6

Highland Hig114 Himmel, Olivia _________7

Highland Hig115 Rigg, Alena _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Heritage Chr113 Rairdon, Rebekah _________1

Highland Hig116 Tolle, Maison _________2

Resurrection121 Moss, Carly _________3

Strasburg Hi125 Owens, Nadia _________4

Platte Valle117 Beach, Allee _________5

Platte Valle118 Niederkorn, Lindsay _________6

Heritage Chr112 Rairdon, Rachel _________7

University H127 Whipple, Sierra _________8

Event  5   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Brush High S128 Estrada, Osvaldo _________3

Strasburg Hi139 Dupree, Bryan _________4

Valley High144 Salas-Luna, Jonathan _________5

Strasburg Hi140 Krier, Garett _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Valley High106 Weakland, Jeramy _________2

Heritage Chr131 Motschall, Taylor _________3

Liberty Comm133 Garrett, Brody _________4

University H142 Scott, Lucas _________5

Heritage Chr132 Salem, Connor _________6

Valley High143 Checketts, Tristin _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Pawnee High134 Schnug, Bryce _________1

Platte Valle135 Horn, Dustin _________2

Brush High S129 Nichols, Aaron _________3

Resurrection138 Jackson, Benjamin _________4

Strasburg Hi141 Starman, Chase _________5

Resurrection136 Applebee, Ryan _________6

Heritage Chr130 Friedrich, Luke _________7

Resurrection137 Cooksey, Steve _________8
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Event  6   Girls 100 Meter Dash (30)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Liberty Comm75 Garrison, Elissa _________2

Liberty Comm77 Lintz, Sheridan _________3

Dayspring Ch56 Green, Samantha _________4

Bennett High48 Petrosius, Jayden _________5

Valley High103 Melendez, Jacklyn _________6

Strasburg Hi96 Miller, Lindsey _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Dayspring Ch55 Bryant, Bella _________1

Denver Chris60 Akomeah, Emma _________2

Valley High102 Howe, Aliyah _________3

Resurrection89 Dickens, Sara _________4

Liberty Comm76 Huggins, Alissa _________5

Denver Chris62 Williams, Monika _________6

Highland Hig71 Smith-Claudell, Rachel _________7

Brush High S52 Gamboa, Leslie _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Bennett High47 Faudoa, Alondra _________1

Heritage Chr63 Gueck, Lizzy _________2

Valley High101 Castillo, Cindy _________3

Denver Chris61 Cordova, Ineke _________4

Highland Hig70 Renaud, Taylor _________5

Heritage Chr64 Pallotto, Kaitlyn _________6

Strasburg Hi97 Stone, Laramie _________7

Resurrection88 Anderson, Katelyn _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Strasburg Hi95 Arnold, Caylin _________1

Platte Valle84 Ritchey, Skylar _________2

Highland Hig69 Himmel, Isabelle _________3

Platte Valle83 Reinert, Jacey _________4

Platte Valle82 Griese, Molly _________5

Resurrection90 Skipworth, Abby _________6

Bennett High46 Brown, Jazmyn _________7

Heritage Chr65 Weaver, Annie _________8

Event  7   Boys 100 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Dayspring Ch58 Race, Albert _________1

Brush High S54 Mendez, Ricky _________2

Bennett High51 Snyder, Logan _________3

Bennett High49 Comacho, Adrian _________4

Liberty Comm79 Hosek, Nick _________5

Strasburg Hi100 Karna, Nolan _________6

Dayspring Ch57 Krehbiel, Josh _________7

Pawnee High31 Russel, Malachai _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Liberty Comm78 Acker, Mark _________1

Bennett High50 Pulliam, Alex _________2

Heritage Chr66 James, Joe _________3

Valley High105 Ramsey, Kelly _________4

Valley High104 Gonzelez, Javier _________5

Strasburg Hi99 Harris, Gavin _________6

Resurrection92 Brand, Trenton _________7

Resurrection91 Armstrong, Dalton _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pawnee High81 Perryman, Adam _________1

Heritage Chr67 Lee, Matt _________2

Platte Valle85 Johnson, Kaleb _________3

Highland Hig72 Garcia, Jaycob _________4

Shining Moun94 Cherin, Jordan _________5

Heritage Chr68 Wagner, Robbie _________6

Platte Valle87 Wert, Derek _________7

Brush High S53 Bostrom, Hunter _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Highland Hig74 Stewart, Logan _________1

Platte Valle86 Waite, Zach _________2

Strasburg Hi98 Bergstrom, Hunter _________3

Resurrection93 Ward, Cooper _________4

Dayspring Ch59 Urwiller, Caleb _________5

Highland Hig73 Rouse, Cole _________6

Liberty Comm80 Kuppinger, Ben _________7

Valley High106 Weakland, Jeramy _________8

Event  8   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ABrush High S _________2

1) 6 Araujo-Vuittonet, Kaelyn 2) 7 Hinojos, Ashley

3) 471 Link, Molly 4) 229 Sawyer, Madelyn

AValley High _________3

1) 101 Castillo, Cindy 2) 102 Howe, Aliyah

3) 222 Rutheford, Jolene 4) 333 Ramos Torres, Jomaliz

ALiberty Comm _________4

1) 158 Schaffer, Mary 2) 242 Smith, Madeleine

ADenver Chris _________5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  8   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (11))
ADayspring Ch _________1

1) 474 Race, Sofia 2) 475 Race, Zoe

3) 147 Bell, MaKayla 4) 148 Ingram, Taylor

AResurrection _________2

1) 88 Anderson, Katelyn 2) 215 McLaughlin, Shay

3) 121 Moss, Carly 4) 89 Dickens, Sara

AHighland Hig _________3

1) 208 Green, Hannah 2) 362 Faryna, Rachel

3) 154 McKenna, Alexandria 4) 69 Himmel, Isabelle

APlatte Valle _________4

1) 117 Beach, Allee 2) 83 Reinert, Jacey

3) 84 Ritchey, Skylar 4) 449 Hill, Michaela

ABennett High _________5

1) 145 Burt, Mackenzie 2) 47 Faudoa, Alondra

3) 146 Delfin, Joanna 4) 46 Brown, Jazmyn

AStrasburg Hi _________6

1) 218 Landrum, Nicole 2) 200 Miller, Brooke

3) 123 Goble, Samantha 4) 124 McCarthy, Mary

AHeritage Chr _________7

1) 179 Couch, Olivia 2) 63 Gueck, Lizzy

3) 64 Pallotto, Kaitlyn 4) 65 Weaver, Annie

Event  9   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHeritage Chr _________1

1) 482 Koehler, Jacob 2) 182 Partain, Zach

3) 298 Salem, Kellan 4) 409 Schimack, Steven

ABrush High S _________2

1) 53 Bostrom, Hunter 2) 129 Nichols, Aaron

3) 427 Saucedo, Armando 4) 54 Mendez, Ricky

AValley High _________3

1) 104 Gonzelez, Javier 2) 223 Schneider, Trevor

3) 106 Weakland, Jeramy 4) 175 Contreras, Jose

AStrasburg Hi _________4

1) 170 Ladd, Jeremy 2) 171 Martin, Mitchell

3) 141 Starman, Chase 4) 98 Bergstrom, Hunter

AResurrection _________5

AHighland Hig _________6

1) 73 Rouse, Cole 2) 209 Mascarenas, Jeremiah

3) 72 Garcia, Jaycob 4) 74 Stewart, Logan

ALiberty Comm _________7

1) 161 Strong, Adrian 2) 365 Mayes, Teagan

3) 159 Curtiss, Koby 4) 160 King, Isaac

ADenver Chris _________8

Event  10   Girls 1600 Meter Run (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Shining Moun35 Schaefer, Emma _________1

Heritage Chr18 Wagner, Leeann _________2

Brush High S8 Kendrick, Jordan _________3

Heritage Chr19 Wagner, Megan _________4

Brush High S6 Araujo-Vuittonet, Kaelyn _________5

Strasburg Hi37 Douglas, Mati _________6

Brush High S7 Hinojos, Ashley _________7

Bennett High1 Drummond, Allison _________8

Bennett High2 Vignali, Brittany _________9

Highland Hig23 Bullock, Samantha _________10

Denver Chris13 Papineau, Rachel _________11

Denver Chris14 Twinam, Mia _________12

Highland Hig24 Peregoy, Melissa _________13

Heritage Chr17 Matlock, Natalie _________14

Strasburg Hi38 Hemphill, Josie _________15

Valley High42 Wyatt, Robyn _________16

Event  11   Boys 1600 Meter Run (29)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pawnee High30 Keiper, Josh _________1

Bennett High3 Lujan, Robert _________2

Brush High S9 Giffin, David _________3

Pawnee High29 Duggan, Josh _________4

Resurrection34 Sitki, Hunter _________5

Valley High43 Chavez, Tyrone _________6

Strasburg Hi40 McCarthy, Joseph _________7

Dayspring Ch11 Duvall, Dillon _________8

Dayspring Ch10 Chen, Clark _________9

Denver Chris15 Harris, Crosby _________10

Valley High44 Cornejo, Antonio _________11

Denver Chris16 Van Zweden, Eli _________12

Shining Moun36 Zeender, Marcus _________13

Bennett High4 Phillips, Evan _________14

Pawnee High31 Russel, Malachai _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Liberty Comm27 Dowdy, Nathan _________1

Liberty Comm28 Martinez, Christopher _________2

Heritage Chr21 Gilliland, Luke _________3

Resurrection33 Fagerlin, Christian _________4

Highland Hig25 Kilian, Levi _________5

Heritage Chr22 Richard, Jason _________6

Valley High45 Ellicott, Tyler _________7

University H41 Dice, Blake _________8

Heritage Chr20 Case, Keaton _________9

Resurrection32 Bauer, Ryan _________10

Strasburg Hi39 Carter, Nikolas _________11

Dayspring Ch12 Shankenberg, Beau _________12

Liberty Comm26 Doman, Jacob _________13

Bennett High5 Townsend, Greg _________14
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Event  12   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (7)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHeritage Chr _________1

1) 359 Wickstrom, Faith 2) 398 McGinley, Sarah

3) 434 Erikson, Grace 4) 435 Motschall, Kaitlyn

ABrush High S _________2

1) 202 Barfuss, Morgan 2) 52 Gamboa, Leslie

3) 228 Griffith, Kelly 4) 108 Schmer, Ashley

AHighland Hig _________3

1) 70 Renaud, Taylor 2) 116 Tolle, Maison

3) 154 McKenna, Alexandria 4) 69 Himmel, Isabelle

APlatte Valle _________4

1) 82 Griese, Molly 2) 449 Hill, Michaela

3) 118 Niederkorn, Lindsay 4) 382 Walters, Allison

ABennett High _________5

1) 145 Burt, Mackenzie 2) 351 Babi, Isabelle

3) 47 Faudoa, Alondra 4) 46 Brown, Jazmyn

AStrasburg Hi _________6

1) 125 Owens, Nadia 2) 97 Stone, Laramie

3) 369 Elpers, Erica 4) 95 Arnold, Caylin

ADenver Chris _________7

Event  13   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ABennett High _________3

1) 50 Pulliam, Alex 2) 51 Snyder, Logan

3) 414 Pavletic, Robert 4) 226 Church, Coulter

ALiberty Comm _________4

1) 444 King, Evan 2) 195 Schwindt, Josiah

3) 380 Mayes, Corbin 4) 80 Kuppinger, Ben

AHeritage Chr _________5

1) 234 Bowsher, Josiah 2) 66 James, Joe

3) 152 Li, Leo 4) 409 Schimack, Steven

ABrush High S _________6

1) 53 Bostrom, Hunter 2) 128 Estrada, Osvaldo

3) 54 Mendez, Ricky 4) 427 Saucedo, Armando

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AValley High _________2

1) 105 Ramsey, Kelly 2) 104 Gonzelez, Javier

3) 224 Wetsch, Daniel 4) 106 Weakland, Jeramy

APlatte Valle _________3

1) 85 Johnson, Kaleb 2) 86 Waite, Zach

3) 163 Corliss, Dane 4) 87 Wert, Derek

AResurrection _________4

AStrasburg Hi _________5

1) 100 Karna, Nolan 2) 371 Soto, Jesse

3) 264 Villalobos, Sebastian 4) 139 Dupree, Bryan

AHighland Hig _________6

1) 73 Rouse, Cole 2) 378 Trujillo, Jakeob

3) 72 Garcia, Jaycob 4) 74 Stewart, Logan

Event  14   Girls 400 Meter Dash (23)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Strasburg Hi218 Landrum, Nicole _________1

Brush High S177 Calvillo, Cintia _________2

Valley High103 Melendez, Jacklyn _________3

Brush High S203 Winn, Cassie _________4

Valley High221 Rutheford, Cheyanne _________5

Resurrection165 Rost, Rachel _________6

Heritage Chr204 Brewer, Alethia _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Resurrection214 Brand, Kaylin _________1

Highland Hig207 Frink, Lauren _________2

Brush High S202 Barfuss, Morgan _________3

Shining Moun168 Baca, Ella _________4

Resurrection215 McLaughlin, Shay _________5

Strasburg Hi169 Landrum, Justine _________6

Valley High222 Rutheford, Jolene _________7

Highland Hig206 Danielson, Abbie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
University H173 Schuessler, Danya _________1

Platte Valle83 Reinert, Jacey _________2

Dayspring Ch148 Ingram, Taylor _________3

Strasburg Hi95 Arnold, Caylin _________4

Platte Valle84 Ritchey, Skylar _________5

Platte Valle117 Beach, Allee _________6

University H172 Ewing, Lonni _________7

Highland Hig208 Green, Hannah _________8

Event  15   Boys 400 Meter Dash (25)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Denver Chris150 Krautz, Tyler _________2

Highland Hig210 Miller, Calvin _________3

Pawnee High81 Perryman, Adam _________4

Valley High225 Wyatt, James _________5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
University H220 Muhumed, Mustafa _________2

Platte Valle163 Corliss, Dane _________3

Bennett High50 Pulliam, Alex _________4

University H219 Knapp, Ethan _________5

Heritage Chr205 Friedrich, Levi _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Platte Valle213 Franek, Eastin _________1

Highland Hig209 Mascarenas, Jeremiah _________2

Strasburg Hi171 Martin, Mitchell _________3

Strasburg Hi99 Harris, Gavin _________4

Resurrection167 Stahla, Conner _________5

Heritage Chr68 Wagner, Robbie _________6

Heritage Chr131 Motschall, Taylor _________7

Valley High224 Wetsch, Daniel _________8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  15   Boys 400 Meter Dash (25))
Valley High223 Schneider, Trevor _________1

Platte Valle162 Bunting, Brendan _________2

Strasburg Hi170 Ladd, Jeremy _________3

Resurrection216 Anderson, Evan _________4

Resurrection217 Stevenson, Michael _________5

Liberty Comm212 Gee, Kyle _________6

University H174 Gladden, Brok _________7

Liberty Comm211 Caraway, Nathan _________8

Event  16   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Liberty Comm156 Kleen, Megan _________3

Brush High S108 Schmer, Ashley _________4

University H126 Schaefer, Abby _________5

Bennett High107 Schaeffer, Elissa _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Highland Hig193 Medina, Susan _________1

Platte Valle197 Kasper, Kendra _________2

Shining Moun199 Leuchten, Abby _________3

Strasburg Hi97 Stone, Laramie _________4

Heritage Chr111 Glasgow, Ashley _________5

Highland Hig114 Himmel, Olivia _________6

University H127 Whipple, Sierra _________7

Highland Hig194 Woods, Laramie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Resurrection120 Mitchell, Rita _________1

Platte Valle119 Walters, Shea _________2

Heritage Chr112 Rairdon, Rachel _________3

Heritage Chr113 Rairdon, Rebekah _________4

Berthoud Hig191 Mulder, Samantha _________5

Strasburg Hi125 Owens, Nadia _________6

Resurrection121 Moss, Carly _________7

Strasburg Hi200 Miller, Brooke _________8

Event  17   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Valley High201 Cardenas, Roberto _________2

Dayspring Ch192 Dougherty, Austin _________3

Heritage Chr132 Salem, Connor _________4

Valley High144 Salas-Luna, Jonathan _________5

Strasburg Hi140 Krier, Garett _________6

Pawnee High196 Cass, Jade _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Brush High S128 Estrada, Osvaldo _________1

Strasburg Hi139 Dupree, Bryan _________2

Platte Valle135 Horn, Dustin _________3

Resurrection137 Cooksey, Steve _________4

Pawnee High134 Schnug, Bryce _________5

Resurrection136 Applebee, Ryan _________6

Highland Hig155 Varra, Thomas _________7

Valley High143 Checketts, Tristin _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Liberty Comm195 Schwindt, Josiah _________1

Platte Valle198 Baladez, Jp _________2

Resurrection138 Jackson, Benjamin _________3

Strasburg Hi141 Starman, Chase _________4

Brush High S129 Nichols, Aaron _________5

University H142 Scott, Lucas _________6

Heritage Chr151 Damir, Josh _________7

Heritage Chr130 Friedrich, Luke _________8

Event  18   Girls 800 Meter Run (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Strasburg Hi260 Nuttall, Allison _________1

Brush High S229 Sawyer, Madelyn _________2

Resurrection254 Konkey, Cailyn _________3

Brush High S8 Kendrick, Jordan _________4

Platte Valle249 Thompson, Kajalina _________5

Platte Valle247 Bustillos, Aide _________6

Resurrection255 Phillips, Averi _________7

Highland Hig238 Garbiso, Miranda _________8

Denver Chris13 Papineau, Rachel _________9

Liberty Comm242 Smith, Madeleine _________10

Valley High266 Tovar, Bella _________11

Heritage Chr17 Matlock, Natalie _________12

Shining Moun258 Koval, Kate _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Highland Hig237 Dill, Mackenzie _________1

Dayspring Ch230 Launer, Brogan _________2

Heritage Chr18 Wagner, Leeann _________3

Berthoud Hig227 Cavey, Kristina _________4

Highland Hig239 Pettit, Katie _________5

Dayspring Ch231 Roberts, Megan _________6

Resurrection253 Hanson, Kyra _________7

Shining Moun199 Leuchten, Abby _________8

Heritage Chr19 Wagner, Megan _________9

Strasburg Hi261 Rinow, Faith _________10

Liberty Comm241 Martinez, Elizabeth _________11

Platte Valle248 Hart, Lauren _________12

Brush High S228 Griffith, Kelly _________13

Denver Chris14 Twinam, Mia _________14
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Event  19   Boys 800 Meter Run (33)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Strasburg Hi263 Sims, Reed _________1

Valley High190 Murillo, Gabe _________2

Strasburg Hi262 Nuttall, Chad _________3

Brush High S178 Uhrig, Toby _________4

Liberty Comm243 Hoskins, Stuart _________5

Dayspring Ch12 Shankenberg, Beau _________6

Strasburg Hi264 Villalobos, Sebastian _________7

Highland Hig240 Isakson, Justus _________8

Platte Valle251 Wehrman, Trevon _________9

Highland Hig210 Miller, Calvin _________10

Valley High267 Matul, Alex _________11

Pawnee High30 Keiper, Josh _________12

Pawnee High29 Duggan, Josh _________13

Denver Chris15 Harris, Crosby _________14

Denver Chris16 Van Zweden, Eli _________15

Shining Moun259 Seim, Howie _________16

Valley High268 Storm, Jacob _________17

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Shining Moun94 Cherin, Jordan _________1

Pawnee High246 Duggan, Luke _________2

Resurrection33 Fagerlin, Christian _________3

Bennett High226 Church, Coulter _________4

Platte Valle250 Haro, Crispin _________5

Dayspring Ch232 Roberts, Josh _________6

Resurrection257 Ramirez, Micah _________7

Platte Valle252 Zehnder, Sebastian _________8

Liberty Comm245 Rohrbaugh, Joshua _________9

Resurrection256 Armstrong, Austin _________10

Heritage Chr234 Bowsher, Josiah _________11

Dayspring Ch233 Vanderwal, Kale _________12

University H265 Tapia, Alonso _________13

Heritage Chr236 Damir, Sam _________14

Liberty Comm244 Rohrbaugh, David _________15

Heritage Chr235 Bronson, Ford _________16

Event  20   Girls 200 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Liberty Comm157 Rencher, Laura _________1

Valley High103 Melendez, Jacklyn _________2

Dayspring Ch147 Bell, MaKayla _________3

Highland Hig153 Hahn, Paytton _________4

Denver Chris109 Capalby, Mikaela _________5

Dayspring Ch55 Bryant, Bella _________6

Liberty Comm156 Kleen, Megan _________7

Resurrection164 Horvath, Skylar _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Brush High S52 Gamboa, Leslie _________1

Liberty Comm158 Schaffer, Mary _________2

Bennett High146 Delfin, Joanna _________3

Heritage Chr63 Gueck, Lizzy _________4

University H173 Schuessler, Danya _________5

Resurrection88 Anderson, Katelyn _________6

Strasburg Hi169 Landrum, Justine _________7

Resurrection165 Rost, Rachel _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Denver Chris61 Cordova, Ineke _________1

Highland Hig154 McKenna, Alexandria _________2

Platte Valle82 Griese, Molly _________3

Heritage Chr64 Pallotto, Kaitlyn _________4

Valley High101 Castillo, Cindy _________5

Strasburg Hi97 Stone, Laramie _________6

Valley High102 Howe, Aliyah _________7

Bennett High145 Burt, Mackenzie _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
University H172 Ewing, Lonni _________1

Strasburg Hi95 Arnold, Caylin _________2

Dayspring Ch148 Ingram, Taylor _________3

Platte Valle83 Reinert, Jacey _________4

Highland Hig69 Himmel, Isabelle _________5

Platte Valle117 Beach, Allee _________6

Heritage Chr65 Weaver, Annie _________7

Shining Moun168 Baca, Ella _________8

Event  21   Boys 200 Meter Dash (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Resurrection167 Stahla, Conner _________1

Dayspring Ch57 Krehbiel, Josh _________2

Liberty Comm159 Curtiss, Koby _________3

Valley High176 Ramos Torres, Jose _________4

Bennett High49 Comacho, Adrian _________5

Liberty Comm161 Strong, Adrian _________6

Pawnee High31 Russel, Malachai _________7

Denver Chris150 Krautz, Tyler _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Heritage Chr152 Li, Leo _________1

Highland Hig155 Varra, Thomas _________2

Heritage Chr151 Damir, Josh _________3

Bennett High50 Pulliam, Alex _________4

Valley High105 Ramsey, Kelly _________5

Highland Hig72 Garcia, Jaycob _________6

Liberty Comm160 King, Isaac _________7

Dayspring Ch149 Priest, Ethan _________8
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  21   Boys 200 Meter Dash (32))
Brush High S53 Bostrom, Hunter _________1

Valley High175 Contreras, Jose _________2

Highland Hig74 Stewart, Logan _________3

Platte Valle162 Bunting, Brendan _________4

University H174 Gladden, Brok _________5

Resurrection166 Barnett, Samuel _________6

Heritage Chr67 Lee, Matt _________7

University H142 Scott, Lucas _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Platte Valle163 Corliss, Dane _________1

Dayspring Ch59 Urwiller, Caleb _________2

Strasburg Hi98 Bergstrom, Hunter _________3

Resurrection93 Ward, Cooper _________4

Strasburg Hi170 Ladd, Jeremy _________5

Strasburg Hi171 Martin, Mitchell _________6

Shining Moun94 Cherin, Jordan _________7

Platte Valle86 Waite, Zach _________8

Event  22   Girls 3200 Meter Run (9)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Heritage Chr112 Rairdon, Rachel _________1

Heritage Chr113 Rairdon, Rebekah _________2

Heritage Chr179 Couch, Olivia _________3

Shining Moun168 Baca, Ella _________4

Brush High S6 Araujo-Vuittonet, Kaelyn _________5

Brush High S7 Hinojos, Ashley _________6

Brush High S177 Calvillo, Cintia _________7

Bennett High2 Vignali, Brittany _________8

Bennett High1 Drummond, Allison _________9

Event  23   Boys 3200 Meter Run (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Platte Valle184 King, Andrew _________1

Heritage Chr180 Bowsher, Isaiah _________2

Resurrection187 Magnuson, Caden _________3

Brush High S178 Uhrig, Toby _________4

Resurrection32 Bauer, Ryan _________5

Shining Moun188 Kearney, Ben _________6

Strasburg Hi39 Carter, Nikolas _________7

Strasburg Hi189 Karna, Easton _________8

Heritage Chr182 Partain, Zach _________9

Heritage Chr181 Bruxvoort, Seth _________10

Resurrection186 Hayward, Jesse _________11

Valley High190 Murillo, Gabe _________12

Brush High S9 Giffin, David _________13

Bennett High5 Townsend, Greg _________14

Platte Valle183 Carmin, Colby _________15

Platte Valle185 Moore, Colton _________16

Valley High44 Cornejo, Antonio _________17

Valley High43 Chavez, Tyrone _________18

Bennett High4 Phillips, Evan _________19

Dayspring Ch58 Race, Albert _________20

Event  24   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (8)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AStrasburg Hi _________1

1) 261 Rinow, Faith 2) 37 Douglas, Mati

3) 218 Landrum, Nicole 4) 169 Landrum, Justine

AHeritage Chr _________2

1) 63 Gueck, Lizzy 2) 112 Rairdon, Rachel

3) 113 Rairdon, Rebekah 4) 64 Pallotto, Kaitlyn

AResurrection _________3

1) 535 Brolsma, Alexa 2) 89 Dickens, Sara

3) 536 Meyer, Jessica 4) 90 Skipworth, Abby

ABennett High _________4

1) 145 Burt, Mackenzie 2) 351 Babi, Isabelle

3) 47 Faudoa, Alondra 4) 46 Brown, Jazmyn

AHighland Hig _________5

1) 239 Pettit, Katie 2) 208 Green, Hannah

3) 362 Faryna, Rachel 4) 237 Dill, Mackenzie

ABrush High S _________6

1) 202 Barfuss, Morgan 2) 515 Bowen, Faith

3) 228 Griffith, Kelly 4) 471 Link, Molly

AValley High _________7

1) 101 Castillo, Cindy 2) 221 Rutheford, Cheyanne

3) 222 Rutheford, Jolene 4) 103 Melendez, Jacklyn

AShining Moun _________8

1) 199 Leuchten, Abby 2) 35 Schaefer, Emma

3) 122 Flandrick, Marina 4) 168 Baca, Ella

Event  25   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AShining Moun _________3

1) 389 Colvin, Jack 2) 94 Cherin, Jordan

3) 188 Kearney, Ben 4) 390 Hill, Reid

ABrush High S _________4

1) 128 Estrada, Osvaldo 2) 54 Mendez, Ricky

3) 129 Nichols, Aaron 4) 427 Saucedo, Armando

ADayspring Ch _________5

1) 149 Priest, Ethan 2) 233 Vanderwal, Kale

3) 192 Dougherty, Austin 4) 232 Roberts, Josh
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (11))
ALiberty Comm _________1

1) 444 King, Evan 2) 80 Kuppinger, Ben

3) 211 Caraway, Nathan 4) 212 Gee, Kyle

AValley High _________2

1) 223 Schneider, Trevor 2) 224 Wetsch, Daniel

3) 225 Wyatt, James 4) 175 Contreras, Jose

APlatte Valle _________3

1) 532 Moralez, Sterling 2) 533 Hoffman, Matthew

3) 534 Prescott, Derek 4) 86 Waite, Zach

AResurrection _________4

AStrasburg Hi _________5

1) 98 Bergstrom, Hunter 2) 262 Nuttall, Chad

3) 263 Sims, Reed 4) 99 Harris, Gavin

AUniversity H _________6

1) 220 Muhumed, Mustafa 2) 174 Gladden, Brok

3) 219 Knapp, Ethan 4) 142 Scott, Lucas

AHeritage Chr _________7

1) 67 Lee, Matt 2) 299 Stellingwerf, Jeff

3) 68 Wagner, Robbie 4) 360 Wickstrom, Caleb

AHighland Hig _________8

1) 73 Rouse, Cole 2) 209 Mascarenas, Jeremiah

3) 155 Varra, Thomas 4) 25 Kilian, Levi

Event  26   Girls Discus Throw (36)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Shining Moun323 Dubose, Eliza _________1

Denver Chris286 Latimer, Mallory _________2

Liberty Comm306 Kempf, Becky _________3

Valley High333 Ramos Torres, Jomaliz _________4

Pawnee High310 Mercer, Brook _________5

Denver Chris287 Zimmerman, Courtney _________6

Strasburg Hi327 Rojo, Elsa _________7

Bennett High270 Bronk, Melanie _________8

Bennett High269 Berry, Kaylee _________9

Dayspring Ch281 Shenkenberg, Brooke _________10

Pawnee High311 Spaulding, Sheighlyn _________11

Heritage Chr204 Brewer, Alethia _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Brush High S276 Griffith, Mady _________1

Valley High42 Wyatt, Robyn _________2

Strasburg Hi328 Simanovicki, Cori _________3

Platte Valle314 Fetzer, Faith _________4

Eaton High S290 Knutson, Brooklyn _________5

Liberty Comm77 Lintz, Sheridan _________6

University H332 Whyrick, Lauren _________7

Highland Hig194 Woods, Laramie _________8

Bennett High271 Drummond, Sharon _________9

Heritage Chr295 Stellingwerf, Jenn _________10

Strasburg Hi326 Lowell, Abbi _________11

Platte Valle316 Moore, Kolby _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Platte Valle315 Ibarra, Anita _________1

Highland Hig300 Kilian, Courtney _________2

Brush High S275 Bills, Cali _________3

Dayspring Ch282 Shupe, Erika _________4

Dayspring Ch147 Bell, MaKayla _________5

Berthoud Hig227 Cavey, Kristina _________6

Liberty Comm305 Allen, Mady _________7

Heritage Chr296 Ziegler, Alyson _________8

Eaton High S289 Bott, Hannah _________9

Highland Hig301 Winter, Devon _________10

Brush High S277 Hernandez, Kaitlyn _________11

Eaton High S291 Sieg, Tarynn _________12

Event  27   Boys Discus Throw (38)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Heritage Chr299 Stellingwerf, Jeff _________1

Dayspring Ch283 Gryboski, Tommy _________2

Heritage Chr297 Hermsen, Hunter _________3

Valley High336 Sanchez, Joseph _________4

Heritage Chr298 Salem, Kellan _________5

Pawnee High312 Krist, James _________6

Bennett High272 Alflen, Travis _________7

Valley High334 Gerk, Justin _________8

Denver Chris288 Capalby, Kyle _________9

Liberty Comm307 King, Johnathan _________10

Brush High S278 Medina, Zabastian _________11

Liberty Comm309 Scott, Joshua _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Pawnee High313 Schnug, Wyatt _________1

Liberty Comm308 Ogg, Daniel _________2

Shining Moun325 Moser, Hans _________3

Highland Hig302 Jackson, Dakota _________4

Eaton High S293 Maravilla De La Cruz, Alex _________5

Dayspring Ch284 Krehbiel, Brandon _________6

Bennett High274 Brown, Jadyn _________7

Eaton High S292 Jones, Matthew _________8

Valley High335 Rodriques, Carlos _________9

Platte Valle319 Loma, Victor _________10

Platte Valle317 Becker, Bryson _________11

Strasburg Hi330 Knox, Ben _________12

Strasburg Hi329 Ames, Skile _________13
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  27   Boys Discus Throw (38))
Highland Hig303 James, Rian _________1

Strasburg Hi331 Wiebelhaus, Joe _________2

Platte Valle318 Land, Jeremiah _________3

Resurrection321 Spencer, Jordan _________4

Eaton High S294 Murano, Jaymz _________5

Highland Hig304 Zimmer, Kaloub _________6

Resurrection320 Dewald, Ryan _________7

Shining Moun324 Henderson, Mahito _________8

Brush High S279 Romero, Isaac _________9

Bennett High273 Alsdorf, Zane _________10

Brush High S280 Volk, Tristan _________11

Dayspring Ch285 Sides, Mitchell _________12

Resurrection322 Watson, Anton _________13

Event  28   Girls Shot Put (32)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Strasburg Hi404 Carlmark, Trystyn _________1

Denver Chris286 Latimer, Mallory _________2

Pawnee High310 Mercer, Brook _________3

Valley High333 Ramos Torres, Jomaliz _________4

Dayspring Ch281 Shenkenberg, Brooke _________5

Bennett High269 Berry, Kaylee _________6

Liberty Comm306 Kempf, Becky _________7

Bennett High271 Drummond, Sharon _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Valley High42 Wyatt, Robyn _________1

Denver Chris287 Zimmerman, Courtney _________2

Platte Valle315 Ibarra, Anita _________3

Bennett High270 Bronk, Melanie _________4

Platte Valle314 Fetzer, Faith _________5

Brush High S394 Dardanes, Erica _________6

Pawnee High311 Spaulding, Sheighlyn _________7

Liberty Comm77 Lintz, Sheridan _________8

Dayspring Ch282 Shupe, Erika _________9

Eaton High S395 Jarnagin, Janae _________10

Brush High S276 Griffith, Mady _________11

Heritage Chr398 McGinley, Sarah _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Brush High S275 Bills, Cali _________1

Heritage Chr295 Stellingwerf, Jenn _________2

Heritage Chr296 Ziegler, Alyson _________3

Highland Hig194 Woods, Laramie _________4

Highland Hig300 Kilian, Courtney _________5

Platte Valle316 Moore, Kolby _________6

Eaton High S289 Bott, Hannah _________7

University H332 Whyrick, Lauren _________8

Strasburg Hi369 Elpers, Erica _________9

Strasburg Hi326 Lowell, Abbi _________10

Highland Hig301 Winter, Devon _________11

Eaton High S396 Rexius, Caiden _________12

Event  29   Boys Shot Put (39)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Heritage Chr400 Brown, Austin _________1

Heritage Chr399 Brewer, Will _________2

Pawnee High312 Krist, James _________3

Denver Chris288 Capalby, Kyle _________4

Valley High336 Sanchez, Joseph _________5

Bennett High393 Brown, Jarett _________6

Liberty Comm307 King, Johnathan _________7

Pawnee High313 Schnug, Wyatt _________8

Brush High S278 Medina, Zabastian _________9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Valley High334 Gerk, Justin _________1

Bennett High274 Brown, Jadyn _________2

Liberty Comm309 Scott, Joshua _________3

Liberty Comm308 Ogg, Daniel _________4

Highland Hig401 Jaquez, Ulysses _________5

Strasburg Hi405 Ponserella, Garrett _________6

Eaton High S292 Jones, Matthew _________7

Strasburg Hi329 Ames, Skile _________8

Strasburg Hi330 Knox, Ben _________9

Resurrection321 Spencer, Jordan _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Platte Valle403 Lara, Roberto _________1

Eaton High S397 Salazar, Matthew _________2

Dayspring Ch284 Krehbiel, Brandon _________3

Highland Hig304 Zimmer, Kaloub _________4

Valley High335 Rodriques, Carlos _________5

Shining Moun324 Henderson, Mahito _________6

Shining Moun325 Moser, Hans _________7

Brush High S279 Romero, Isaac _________8

University H406 Bahnsen, Kyle _________9

Dayspring Ch59 Urwiller, Caleb _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Highland Hig303 James, Rian _________1

Platte Valle318 Land, Jeremiah _________2

Resurrection322 Watson, Anton _________3

Bennett High273 Alsdorf, Zane _________4

Platte Valle402 Florian, Kyle _________5

Heritage Chr66 James, Joe _________6

Eaton High S294 Murano, Jaymz _________7

Brush High S280 Volk, Tristan _________8

Dayspring Ch285 Sides, Mitchell _________9

Resurrection320 Dewald, Ryan _________10
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Event  30   Girls High Jump (15)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Strasburg Hi350 Hickson, Jerzey _________1

Strasburg Hi328 Simanovicki, Cori _________2

Strasburg Hi349 Back, Nele _________3

Valley High221 Rutheford, Cheyanne _________4

Dayspring Ch55 Bryant, Bella _________5

Heritage Chr338 Bluth, Kaylee _________6

Resurrection255 Phillips, Averi _________7

Platte Valle197 Kasper, Kendra _________8

Platte Valle314 Fetzer, Faith _________9

Liberty Comm342 Reinke, Taylor _________10

Resurrection347 Bitterman, Laura _________11

Prairie High346 Kaiser, Emily _________12

Highland Hig340 Venn, Tristyn _________13

Highland Hig116 Tolle, Maison _________14

Berthoud Hig227 Cavey, Kristina _________15

Event  31   Boys High Jump (17)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Resurrection348 Fantauzzo, Edward _________1

Pawnee High312 Krist, James _________2

Liberty Comm343 Hicklin, Spencer _________3

Bennett High273 Alsdorf, Zane _________4

Liberty Comm133 Garrett, Brody _________5

Pawnee High196 Cass, Jade _________6

Resurrection32 Bauer, Ryan _________7

Heritage Chr339 Samuelson, Josh _________8

Bennett High337 Cox, Christopher _________9

Bennett High51 Snyder, Logan _________10

Heritage Chr180 Bowsher, Isaiah _________11

Valley High45 Ellicott, Tyler _________12

Platte Valle317 Becker, Bryson _________13

Strasburg Hi171 Martin, Mitchell _________14

Highland Hig341 Dill, Tanner _________15

Platte Valle345 Wolfe, Hayden _________16

Platte Valle344 Gilliland, Parker _________17

Event  32   Girls Pole Vault (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Heritage Chr374 Nickodemus, Rylee _________1

Shining Moun199 Leuchten, Abby _________2

Shining Moun122 Flandrick, Marina _________3

Highland Hig375 Dunn, Dakota _________4

Liberty Comm76 Huggins, Alissa _________5

University H391 Dinkel, Courtney _________6

Shining Moun388 Shore, Amrita _________7

Platte Valle382 Walters, Allison _________8

Highland Hig376 Kuhman, Makaela _________9

Liberty Comm379 Huggins, Amanda _________10

Liberty Comm77 Lintz, Sheridan _________11

Platte Valle118 Niederkorn, Lindsay _________12

Event  33   Boys Pole Vault (17)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Heritage Chr235 Bronson, Ford _________1

Platte Valle383 Garcia, Gerardo _________2

Highland Hig155 Varra, Thomas _________3

Highland Hig377 Miller, Jackson _________4

Shining Moun390 Hill, Reid _________5

Platte Valle250 Haro, Crispin _________6

Shining Moun259 Seim, Howie _________7

Liberty Comm343 Hicklin, Spencer _________8

Shining Moun389 Colvin, Jack _________9

Mountain Vie381 Sedillo, Dakota _________10

Roosevelt Hi386 Terry, Rydman _________11

Roosevelt Hi385 Olson, Cj _________12

Highland Hig378 Trujillo, Jakeob _________13

Roosevelt Hi387 Thompson, Mark _________14

University H392 vanderTorre, Shaun _________15

Platte Valle384 Mondragon, Brandon _________16

Liberty Comm380 Mayes, Corbin _________17

Event  34   Girls Long Jump (26)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Shining Moun258 Koval, Kate _________1

Shining Moun323 Dubose, Eliza _________2

Denver Chris60 Akomeah, Emma _________3

Valley High266 Tovar, Bella _________4

Liberty Comm364 Ho, Alyssa _________5

Liberty Comm75 Garrison, Elissa _________6

Dayspring Ch356 Nelson, M'Kenna _________7

Dayspring Ch56 Green, Samantha _________8

Strasburg Hi370 Sorenson, Cheyenne _________9

Denver Chris62 Williams, Monika _________10

Strasburg Hi124 McCarthy, Mary _________11

Valley High221 Rutheford, Cheyanne _________12

Liberty Comm158 Schaffer, Mary _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bennett High352 Laska, Payton _________1

Valley High102 Howe, Aliyah _________2

Heritage Chr359 Wickstrom, Faith _________3

Highland Hig361 Dobbs, Baylee _________4

Heritage Chr338 Bluth, Kaylee _________5

Bennett High351 Babi, Isabelle _________6

Bennett High146 Delfin, Joanna _________7

Highland Hig24 Peregoy, Melissa _________8

Dayspring Ch230 Launer, Brogan _________9

Highland Hig362 Faryna, Rachel _________10

Heritage Chr65 Weaver, Annie _________11

University H372 Moya, Autumn _________12

Strasburg Hi369 Elpers, Erica _________13
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Event  35   Boys Long Jump (32)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Shining Moun368 Robson, Max _________1

Shining Moun259 Seim, Howie _________2

Resurrection32 Bauer, Ryan _________3

Strasburg Hi371 Soto, Jesse _________4

Dayspring Ch149 Priest, Ethan _________5

Valley High334 Gerk, Justin _________6

Bennett High354 Scoby, Nathan _________7

Bennett High51 Snyder, Logan _________8

Dayspring Ch57 Krehbiel, Josh _________9

Liberty Comm365 Mayes, Teagan _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Liberty Comm160 King, Isaac _________1

Valley High373 Gomez, Joel _________2

Pawnee High196 Cass, Jade _________3

Denver Chris358 Lim, J Jay _________4

Valley High335 Rodriques, Carlos _________5

Strasburg Hi139 Dupree, Bryan _________6

Bennett High353 Rodwell, Montana _________7

Liberty Comm161 Strong, Adrian _________8

Heritage Chr152 Li, Leo _________9

Resurrection92 Brand, Trenton _________10

Platte Valle85 Johnson, Kaleb _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Pawnee High134 Schnug, Bryce _________1

Platte Valle345 Wolfe, Hayden _________2

Heritage Chr360 Wickstrom, Caleb _________3

Highland Hig363 Renner, Joseph _________4

Heritage Chr67 Lee, Matt _________5

Pawnee High366 Ellis, Drew _________6

Resurrection367 Fick, Luke _________7

Strasburg Hi141 Starman, Chase _________8

Dayspring Ch59 Urwiller, Caleb _________9

Berthoud Hig355 Woodrick, Wyatt _________10

Denver Chris357 Hayes, Nate _________11

Event  36   Girls Triple Jump (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Heritage Chr408 Rairdon, Mary _________1

Highland Hig194 Woods, Laramie _________2

Bennett High352 Laska, Payton _________3

Strasburg Hi200 Miller, Brooke _________4

Highland Hig70 Renaud, Taylor _________5

University H411 Bray, Bethany _________6

Bennett High351 Babi, Isabelle _________7

Highland Hig116 Tolle, Maison _________8

Valley High222 Rutheford, Jolene _________9

Strasburg Hi369 Elpers, Erica _________10

University H372 Moya, Autumn _________11

Bennett High146 Delfin, Joanna _________12

Event  37   Boys Triple Jump (20)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Valley High43 Chavez, Tyrone _________1

Bennett High354 Scoby, Nathan _________2

Bennett High407 Berry, Alex _________3

Heritage Chr236 Damir, Sam _________4

Valley High373 Gomez, Joel _________5

Pawnee High196 Cass, Jade _________6

Strasburg Hi99 Harris, Gavin _________7

Heritage Chr409 Schimack, Steven _________8

Bennett High353 Rodwell, Montana _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Valley High225 Wyatt, James _________1

Denver Chris358 Lim, J Jay _________2

Platte Valle410 Johnson, Caden _________3

Resurrection322 Watson, Anton _________4

Resurrection136 Applebee, Ryan _________5

Highland Hig363 Renner, Joseph _________6

Resurrection367 Fick, Luke _________7

Strasburg Hi170 Ladd, Jeremy _________8

Pawnee High366 Ellis, Drew _________9

Heritage Chr360 Wickstrom, Caleb _________10

Denver Chris357 Hayes, Nate _________11


